
BAND CLAMP THRU BRACKET SLOTS
FOR SHAFT MOUNTING
CABLE TIES OPTIONAL

MINIMUM SHAFT DIA OF 1IN

 1.325 

 .750 

 .325 

.125 THRU
CLEARANCE HOLE

FOR 4-40 SHCS

AMP BRACKET MATERIAL - 301 SS

BOLT PATTERN FOR FLAT SURFACE MOUNTING

DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE PURELY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS. 
NO LIABILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS. ©2020 MICHIGAN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
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